LED INSET LIGHTS
• RGL – runway guard lights (high intensity in con�guration B)
• RWY – runway edge lights (usable as stopway lights)
• FAA AC 150/5345-46; Class 2, Mode 1*, Style 3
• IEC TS 61827: Style 3, Size 3
  *neplatí pro návěstidla napájená 2,2 A
• Engineering Brief No. 67D
• IEC TS 61827

TLI81 1 -  RWY       /R   - W   - S2 - M
- RGL              TLI81 1 -  - -  Y   - S6 - M
Ordering code examples:
TLI811-RWY/L-W-S6
unidirectional runway edge light with toe-in left,
white, one power lead, power supply 6,6 A
TLI812-RWY-WY-S2
bidirectional runway edge light, white-yellow,
one power lead, power lead 2,2 A
TLI811-RGL-Y-S6-M
unidirectional runway guard lights (high intensity in con�guration B),
yellow, one power lead, power supply 6,6 A, MONITORING
 with function disconnect the light from the transformer
 (series loop) when LED failure is detected
1 - unidirectional  (RGL, RWY)
2 - bidirectional (RWY)
RGL – runway guard lights (high intensity in con�guration B)
RWY - runway edge lights (usable as stopway lights)
/L - toe-in left
/R - toe-in right
   *toe-in is only required for unidirectional lights RWY
   *for bidirectional RWY not noted (frst color always has toe-in left)
*code for „other speci�cation“ must be written in alphabetical order
ARC - arctic kit  (additional heating)
M - MONITORING
SPC - on-demand speci�cation
• spaces in examples above used for clarity only
• optional parameters to be used if necessary
Notes:
Ordering code
light fixture group
light fixture function
beam color(s)
power supply
other specifications
toe-in (defined for first specified color)
page:
version: 11062024
LED ZAPUŠTĚNÁ NÁVĚSTIDLA
• applies when using shallow bases installed parallel to the RWY centerline
• when using shallow bases installed with toe-in to the RWY centerline, lights without toe-in shall be used
Toe-in
LED INSET LIGHTS
TLI81
4
TLI812-RWY-WYTLI812-RWY-YW
page:
version: 11062024
TLI81
LED INSET LIGHTS
The catalogue page si empty on purpose.
page: